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Regional Services Overview
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Property Tax Supported Summary
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Regional Budgetary Property Tax Impact
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2013 to 2017 Average Increase = 1.66%
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Property Taxation & Budgets
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2017 Brock Property Tax Bills
Region
Local
Education

Pickering
17%

Ajax, 
18%

Whitby, 
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21%

Clarington
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Scugog
4%

Uxbridge, 
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2017 Regional Property Taxation by 
Area Municipalities
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Assessment Base Trends
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Annual Assessment Growth
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78.7%

21.3%

83.5%

16.5%

Regional Taxation Share: 
Residential/           
Non-Residential Split

Residential
(incl. Multi-Res)

Non-Residential

1998 2017
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Commercial & Industrial 2017 Total Taxes
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For a Property with a 2017 CVA = $300,000

$3,343
$4,170

$2,154

$3,357

$2,897

$4,515

Commercial Industrial

Education

Brock

Region

$8,394

$12,042
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$614 

$258 

$165 

$156 

$136 

$120 

$99 

$79 

$67 

$67 

$61 

$55 

$33 

$29 

$28 

$17 

$14 

Police Services

Works, Roads & Bridges

Regional Transit

Solid Waste Management

Long Term Care

Social Housing

Gov. & Admin.

Paramedic Services

External Agencies

Social Assistance

Infrastructure Renewal

Public Health

Other

Children's Services

Planning & Ec. Dev.

Family Services

911/Emerg. Measures

2017 Brock Residential Regional Property Tax Bill
Based on 2017 CVA=$300,000
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$704

$159

$167

$39

$36

Automobile

Hydro 1

Regional Property Tax

Regional Sewer

Regional Water

2017 Brock Average Monthly Tax 
Bill Cost Comparison

$537

$1,485

$1,998

Education

Brock

Region

2017 Total Taxes
$4,020



October 18, 2017 Durham Region Finance Department

2017 Brock Monthly Cost Comparison: Police
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$159
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Regional Police Services

Regional Sewer

Regional Water
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Police Services
• Community policing
• Crime management
• Patrol operations 
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2017 Brock Monthly Cost Comparison: Paramedic Services
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Paramedic Services
• Operations, planning & 

logistics
• Paramedic response 

stations in Beaverton 
and Sunderland
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2017 Brock Monthly Cost Comparison: Transit
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Transit
• Conventional service
• GO One Fare Anywhere
• Specialized service
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2017 Brock Monthly Cost Comparison: Solid Waste

$704

$159

$13

$39

$36

Automobile

Hydro 1

Solid Waste

Regional Sewer

Regional Water
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Solid Waste
Collection and Disposal
• Garbage
• Blue Box curbside recycling
• Green Bin-composting
• Other diversions
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2017 Brock Monthly Cost Comparison: Social Services

$704

$159

$30

$39

$36

Automobile

Hydro 1

Regional Social Services

Regional Sewer

Regional Water
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Social Services
• Income & Employment 

Support
• Housing Services
• Family Services
• Children’s Services
• Long Term Care & Services 

for Seniors
• Lakeview Manor



October 18, 2017 Durham Region Finance Department

2017 Brock Monthly Cost Comparison: Public Health

$704

$159

$5

$39

$36

Automobile

Hydro 1

Regional Public Health

Regional Sewer

Regional Water
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Public Health
• Durham Health 

Connection Line
• Public Health Nurse 

Visits
• Family Health
• Infectious Diseases 

Prevention & Control
• Environmental Health & 

Emergency 
Preparedness

• Inspections Services
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2017 Brock Monthly Cost Comparison: Roads

$704

$159

$22

$39

$36

Automobile

Hydro 1

Regional Works & Roads

Regional Sewer

Regional Water
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Roads
Operating
• Snow clearing
• Traffic signals/systems, 

signs, markings
• Regional road maintenance

Capital
• Road rehabilitation and 

reconstruction
• Bridges & structures
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Summary & Next Steps

 Regionalization of services
 economies of scale
 shared service delivery

 Pooling of resources necessary to finance infrastructure       
and respond to new/improved service level pressures

 Ongoing financial planning: 
 Development Charge Review
 2018 Budget Process
 Property Tax Consultations
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Triple A Credit Rating
“The consistent practice of long-term 
financial planning helps the regional 
municipality to identify and address 
fiscal challenges before they arise.”

Moody’s Investors Service, 2017
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Questions
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